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OvopaTemwvupo
Kovridou Aéatroiva AnunTpakng
Anpnrpiou T¢oBava Anprirpng
ZopokAéoug Epihu ZopokAng
NikoAdou ZwtpouAa MavayiwTng
Tlwpakdkn Nikn-Nnpnida Mnvag
lwavvou T¢odvva Beddwpog
Noukaidou Mapia ABavaaiog
KapaoAr) NaraAn Kupidkog
NikoAdou Mapyapita XpioTd6douAog
AvaoTtaaiou Mapidéva KwaTtag
AyaBokAéoug Mapia lewpyiog
Baaiheiddou MixanAidou Aéatroiva MixanAidou
Mpodpduou XpiaTiva Avdpéag
ApioTotéhoug lwéavva Nikog
NoiCou Nardoa Zipog
Zappn Zovia Anpriteng
Kapapavou Karepiva ApiaTtog
AnpooBévoug Avipia Zwtmpakng
KohioU lwévva KwaTtakng
XpioTou XpioTiava Nrivog
KwvaTavrivou Avva Z4pBa
Xar{nxpiotogdpou EpiAn Xpiatépopog
XpuoavBou Aégmoiva Mérpog
Métaou Xapig lwavvng
lMéykou Ztépavn Mdykog
MeTpidou ABnvoUuAa Nikog
Metagh ABnva KwvoTavrivog
Mérpou Poutriva Métpog
Z1uhiavou Biktwpia ETéAIog
Zientravn KwvaTavria Avopéag
YoMa Aéomw Kwotag
Anpnrpiou AfunTpa Mlewpyiou
KkéAn XpioTiva Avdpéag
®eod Z1éMa AyabokAig
Aliva Avva Avdpéag
Z1aupou MéATTw ZTavpog
Marrmoupidou PeBékka MéTpog
Anpnrpiou l'ewpyia AnprAtpng
KwvaTavrivou Mapia Avtpéag
Addapou Avtpia XpIoTakng
I"pnyopiou ZaBRN Avrpdvikog
NikoAaidou Mapia MixéAng

OikiakAg Oikovopiag
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Zovolo
Movadwyv

8,50
8,00
7,50
7,00
6,50
6,00
6,00
5,00
5,00
3,50
3,50
5,00
8,00
6,50
6,50
6,50
6,00
6,00
5,50
5,00
5,00
5,00
4,50
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
2,50
2,00
2,00
2,00
1,00
8,00
7,00
5,50
5,00
4,50
4,50
4,50

Huepopnvia
TitAou

18/06/2007
13/07/2007
18/06/2007
18/06/2007
15/10/2007
18/06/2007
06/09/2007
18/06/2007
18/06/2007
18/06/2007
18/06/2007
15/12/1989
18/03/2008
16/06/2008
16/06/2008
18/07/2008
16/06/2008
16/06/2008
04/07/2008
16/06/2008
16/06/2008
19/06/2008
16/06/2008
21/02/2008
16/06/2008
16/06/2008
16/06/2008
16/06/2008
18/07/2008
18/07/2008
16/06/2008
01/02/2008
16/06/2008
23/10/2008
16/06/2008
06/10/2009
17/07/2009
15/06/2009
17/07/2009
15/06/2009
15/06/2009
17/07/2009
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0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Huepopnvia
Aitnong

29/06/2007
23/07/2007
28/06/2007
28/06/2007
23/10/2007
02/07/2007
14/09/2007
28/06/2007
02/07/2007
12/07/2007
13/07/2007
23/07/2008
23/04/2008
23/06/2008
01/07/2008
21/07/2008
23/06/2008
30/06/2008
24/07/2008
30/06/2008
02/07/2008
04/07/2008
10/07/2008
26/02/2008
23/06/2008
30/06/2008
02/07/2008
03/07/2008
24/07/2008
04/08/2008
30/06/2008
01/02/2008
30/06/2008
10/12/2008
08/07/2008
16/11/2009
20/07/2009
29/07/2009
20/07/2009
23/06/2009
02/07/2009
20/07/2009

Huepopnvia
Févvnong

09/02/1987
11/09/1985
13/06/1986
15/04/1986
27/09/1983
05/07/1986
01/03/1987
07/12/1986
11/09/1986
05/02/1986
16/05/1986
16/10/1967
25/12/1983
25/04/1987
25/07/1986
16/12/1986
20/05/1987
25/09/1987
15/08/1986
27/07/1987
28/04/1986
18/06/1987
18/06/1987
18/04/1985
04/02/1988
08/08/1987
24/04/1987
19/08/1987
13/06/1986
07/02/1986
05/06/1980
07/03/1975
17/12/1984
03/06/1979
19/06/1986
10/12/1987
24/10/1987
16/01/1989
20/04/1987
2111111987
14/09/1988
18/01/1988
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A/A
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

OvopaTtemwvupo
FappinAidou Asommidva Avdpéag
Kapayidvvn Mapiva Eudyyelog
Mpokotriou MUpia Mépiog
Xar{nkupiakou Mapia Avdpéag
lwévvou Mapiva Avtwvakng
Xar¢nAoiCou Awvivia Mavikog
XarlrAuixanA Naria lNéavvakng
Avtwviou XpioTiva Mavikog
lewpyiou lwavva Nikog
WYapd Mapia Zwtipng
Eupimridou Aikatepivn Eupifiadng
MixanA MapiAéva Qg
T061010 HMiGva MNavvakng
Nagapidou Mapia 'pnydpiog
MagoTixng Mewpyiog Avdpéag
XmupotroUAou EAcuBepia ZTrupidwv
XpiaTou EAeva Avdpéag
Mdpkou Mapyapita MNagouprg
Kutrpiavou Aéatiw MixdAng
MAakwrég Mavayiwtng Mdapiog
KwoTdkng lwavvng Eppavouri
Koupn Ztuhiavr Tpugwvag
lwavvidou Mapia lwavvng
lewpyiou Mapiva Kwatag
MixanA Abnvé Zwripng
NikoAdou Nikn ewpyiog
Tapacidou EAévn Aswvidag
Kopkodkiog NikdAaog Acwvidag
Mepr NikoAétta Zayapiag
Anpnrpiou ®wria MNwpyog
NeogUtou Avtpia AduTTpog
Mixou Mapia NikdAaog
MixéanAou AvtpoUAa MixdaAng
NeogUtou NikoAéta Nikog
Moyiargify AvipoUAa Baaiing
Zapakou Epuavouéha AvacTdoiog
MavwAn Mehayia lwavvng
BAdyou Mapia Avdpéag
Momavolon XpioTiva

Xapahapmotouhou Aviwvia Mewpyiog

216npotrolAou Avva Oe6dwpog
Ameipavbitou Euayyehia Aviwvio
Pepakn Qwreivr lwdavvng
Zouhidng KwvaTavtivog Mavayiwmg
KaveAd EAévn HAiag

Z1apou AfunTpa LTapog
MmAdTaou Eiprvn Oeddwpog
Zapavrtauya Eutéptn Zmmupidwy
Meptéon Apyupw Oeddwpog
PiCou Mapia lwavvng

ZKagida EAévn AnpATpiog

OikiakAg Oikovopiag

Huepopnvia
TitAou

06/01/2009
03/03/2009
15/06/2009
15/06/2009
15/06/2009
15/06/2009
11/07/2009
17/07/2009
11/09/2009
11/09/2009
12/11/2009
11/07/2009
11/07/2009
24/10/2008
17/07/2009
17/07/2009
30/06/2010
14/06/2010
30/06/2010
11/07/2010
22/07/2010
23/03/2010
14/06/2010
14/06/2010
14/06/2010
30/06/2010
30/06/2010
30/06/2010
09/07/2010
11/07/2010
22/07/2010
22/07/2010
14/07/2010
14/06/2010
14/06/2010
30/06/2010
22/07/2010
06/09/2010
08/10/1992
07/11/2006
17/03/2006
18/07/2008
28/03/2008
18/07/2008
18/07/2008
28/03/2008
24/10/2008
17/07/2009
17/07/2009
19/11/2010
19/11/2010
2/4
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0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,00
1,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Huepopnvia
Aitnong

17/06/2009
05/03/2009
26/06/2009
01/07/2009
03/07/2009
20/08/2009
17/08/2009
20/07/2009
16/09/2009
29/12/2009
01/12/2009
19/10/2009
20/10/2009
05/07/2010
28/04/2010
25/06/2010
01/07/2010
16/07/2010
01/07/2010
12/07/2010
20/09/2010
26/03/2010
09/07/2010
12/07/2010
14/07/2010
01/07/2010
27/07/2010
06/08/2010
16/07/2010
20/08/2010
06/08/2010
10/08/2010
26/07/2010
15/07/2010
10/08/2010
29/07/2010
06/08/2010
07/10/2010
26/10/2011
23/11/2011
28/12/2011
07/06/2011
18/07/2011
09/03/2011
14/10/2011
04/10/2011
26/09/2011
30/12/2011
22/06/2011
30/12/2011
27/07/2011

Huepopnvia
Févvnong

27/06/1984
18/09/1986
28/03/1988
01/03/1989
01/02/1989
26/07/1988
20/11/1988
21/02/1988
03/01/1989
18/05/1987
07/07/1984
15/07/1988
15/08/1988
06/07/1986
01/05/1987
08/08/1987
26/02/1989
22/08/1987
07/01/1989
02/09/1985
24/12/1982
08/04/1987
22/01/1990
19/01/1990
27/04/1989
21/07/1988
17/11/1986
18/11/1976
12/08/1989
05/01/1990
18/08/1989
06/04/1983
31/12/1985
24/11/1989
19/09/1986
25/12/1988
16/06/1988
30/11/1989
19/07/1970
27/08/1982
08/01/1961
11/06/1986
19/03/1985
27/01/1986
18/08/1986
25/09/1983
10/12/1986
01/07/1987
25/08/1984
22/09/1988
12/02/1989
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A/A
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
1M
112
13
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

OvopaTtemwvupo
NoiCou Khaipia KwoTtag
Kogrtidou Aouila Mavayiwng
KwvaTavrivou Mapia KwoTag
Zéviou Adoupa lewpyiog
lewpyiou Avtpn Anufteng
ewpyiou Mapiva XpioTdkng
lwavvou Avva MixdAng
Nikou PagaéAa Nikog
MNaykou Pogava XpiaTépopog
NikoAdou Avrpia Nikog
Xapahdpmoug AvaoTtaaia Maptog
MuAwvé KapoAiva Avépéag
NikoAaidou XpioTiva Akng
Mavayf Zréeavn Aviwvakng
Mavitoag KwvaTtavtivog Oeddwpog
Mavéra Euppoouvn Baaoikeiog
MmeAr Oékha Avdpéag
KoUta ENlgdGfer OBuaatag
Mépopa EAEvn ZookAig
BapAdun EAeubepia Owpag
Talakédhou XpioTidva ABavaaiog
Kahéun Ntopiva Zte@av
MaupoBouviwt Xpuan Pwriog
MamayiavvouAn KwvaTtavriva KwvoTavTivog
AaoTd Baglhiky Bnooapiwv
Zwnpiou Z1éMa Adptpog
KoutooBavaaon XpugoUha lwdvvng
AavinAidou XpuooUAa Xapdhautog
KoupdkAn Mapia Mavayiwmng
Aiapavtotouhou Mewpyia Mavayiwmg
AeBevrommoUAou lMewpyia Mavayiwtng
Piper Stephany Rolf
Touutag Mavvng XpRaTog
MixanA Mavayiwta Kupidkog
XpiaTo@dpou Mapia XpioTo@rig
Koupd Népaia MixaAdkng
lwavvou Mavayiwra lwéavvng
MMérpou Avtpea XpioTog
ZTuMiavidou Zageipia ZTEavog
Zolopwvidou EAévn Avdpéag
Zmipou Mapiva Nikog
Nalapou XpioTidva ABavdaiog
Kakdraiou Afuntpa Eudyyehog
ToupAida KAeovikn Mewpylog
Ta1Bikn Podotn MixanA
Xapahdutroug Xapd lwéavvng
Kaor Mapyapita MNacoupng
MixanA Ztépavn MixdAng
Mapaokeud Ayyéha KwaTtag
Mapacokeud Eiprvn KwoTag
Xapahdutoug EAévn ZTéAIOg

OikiakAg Oikovopiag

Huepopnvia
TitAou

24/06/2011
01/06/2011
22/06/2011
18/07/2011
18/07/2011
01/06/2011
01/06/2011
01/06/2011
01/06/2011
01/06/2011
01/06/2011
11/06/2011
24/06/2011
01/06/2011
18/07/2011
18/07/2011
01/06/2011
18/07/2011
18/03/2000
24/10/2008
24/10/2008
27/03/2009
29/06/2009
17/07/2009
19/11/2010
22/07/2010
22/07/2010
18/07/2011
18/07/2011
18/07/2011
18/07/2011
30/08/2011
11/06/2012
18/07/2012
18/07/2012
13/06/2012
11/06/2012
11/06/2012
18/07/2012
11/09/2012
11/06/2012
11/06/2012
18/07/2012
18/07/2012
18/07/2011
04/10/2013
04/11/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013
18/04/2013
34
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Mpooodvrta
ExmraideuTikn
neecia

11,0
1,0
1,0
05
05
05
0,0
0,0
0,0
25
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
1,0
1,5
05
1,0
05
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
2,0
1,5
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
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0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Huepopnvia
Aitnong

12/07/2011
17/06/2011
30/06/2011
21/07/2011
25/07/2011
16/06/2011
16/06/2011
16/06/2011
17/06/2011
17/06/2011
04/07/2011
18/07/2011
28/06/2011
15/06/2011
09/08/2011
30/11/2011
17/06/2011
03/08/2011
19/03/2012
13/08/2012
28/08/2012
12/11/2012
23/07/2012
31/12/2012
09/07/2012
07/03/2012
29/03/2012
03/07/2012
24/10/2012
25/05/2012
22/06/2012
05/04/2012
02/07/2012
02/08/2012
03/08/2012
03/07/2012
20/06/2012
19/06/2012
30/07/2012
27/12/2012
19/06/2012
26/06/2012
14/08/2012
11/12/2012
30/05/2013
07/10/2013
07/11/2013
17/06/2013
15/07/2013
15/07/2013
08/05/2013

Huepopnvia
Févvnong

01/03/1990
26/07/1989
15/05/1990
07/06/1989
12/09/1989
15/11/1988
26/05/1990
27/12/1990
19/05/1990
07/10/1990
27/07/1990
31/08/1990
16/11/1985
10/08/1990
01/11/1983
06/01/1990
01/02/1990
29/08/1989
12/09/1963
06/02/1987
04/06/1986
26/10/1985
16/09/1987
16/10/1975
23/07/1988
25/11/1988
28/03/1989
14/06/1989
30/06/1989
06/12/1982
17/11/1988
18/02/1989
09/07/1986
25/09/1990
17/01/1991
29/04/1991
28/02/1992
28/11/1990
03/12/1983
20/10/1989
08/03/1991
15/06/1990
05/09/1990
27/07/1990
28/08/1989
20/12/1991
02/09/1991
14/07/1992
29/03/1991
29/03/1991
02/09/1990
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A/A
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
17
172
173
174
175

OvopaTtemwvupo
MixaA Mapia Mewpyiog
Pamng Eudyyeog Mewpyiog
Mapkidou Ayyéhika AnurTpng
NikoAdou Narahia Nikog
lMNavvakn Acukn Bikn Mapiog
Mehiviwotn Avtpea MadAog
Zouooupn Kupiakr KwvaTtavtivog
XpuooaTtopou =evopwv Nikog
Avbpéou ZTaupn Avdpéag
MixanA Afuntpa MixanA
Apxovridou Hhidva AvaoTdoiog
ZupakoUAn AfunTpa KwvoTavivog
Zapyr ZTéAa AnpriTpiog
Kahhouaia Xpuadaven Kupiéikog
Xapitou EpiAn AvooTaoiog

EppavounAdkng Emapeivivdag Baoieiog

Mmahodrpog Biktwp KwvaTavrivog
Mmaraihag lwéavvng Anpoobévng
MavwAn Mapkéha MavwAng
Zapapd Mapia AnprTpiog
X1papdkou Baaihikr Mewpyiog
Képoyhou Xpuon ZTuhiavég
Mavtparlfi Ocodwpa NikdAaog
EuBUpiou ®poow Avdpéag
Avdpéou XpiaTiva Mapiog Avdpéou
Mapouda Mapieta KwvaTavTivog
BaaiAeiou XpioTidva 2talpog
lwavvidn Xapahaptia lwavviéng
ZoAakn MeAiva HAiag

MoAuypévn Mapia Ztuhiavég
Makpr) Aéotrw Avdpéag

OikiakAg Oikovopiag
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Huepopnvia
TitAou

24/07/2014
24/07/2014
18/06/2014
11/07/2014
11/07/2014
11/07/2014
26/03/2014
18/06/2014
11/07/2014
11/07/2014
11/07/2014
18/07/2011
18/07/2012
11/07/2015
27/07/2015
16/03/2007
18/07/2008
25/07/2013
20/06/2016
07/04/2016
22/07/2010
18/07/2012
27/07/2015
25/07/2017
24/07/2018
15/04/2011
03/06/2020
03/06/2020
08/10/2004
08/10/2004
15/11/2018
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0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,50
0,50
0,38
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Huepopnvia
Aitnong

03/09/2014
30/09/2014
26/06/2014
21/07/2014
13/08/2014
12/09/2014
08/04/2014
26/06/2014
29/07/2014
08/08/2014
04/09/2014
15/09/2015
30/09/2015
31/07/2015
18/08/2015
02/09/2016
11/07/2016
07/07/2016
30/06/2016
15/07/2016
12/01/2017
25/05/2017
14/11/2017
03/08/2017
09/10/2018
22/07/2019
13/08/2020
03/09/2020
18/11/2022
13/07/2022
27/06/2023

Huepopnvia
Févvnong

30/08/1992
18/09/1975
27/03/1993
04/05/1993
10/08/1988
19/07/1993
01/04/1990
20/10/1991
07/12/1993
25/08/1993
15/05/1993
05/12/1988
09/05/1990
17/05/1994
25/09/1993
28/01/1985
01/08/1982
04/07/1991
01/03/1994
03/06/1993
10/09/1988
02/01/1989
05/06/1993
15/07/1995
02/08/1994
27/04/1987
11/12/1997
03/07/1997
29/08/1982
24/09/1982
07/02/1996
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